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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubuskiego 2015
Drzonków, 21-6-2015

Konkurencja 23 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
2015-06-21 - 14:34 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Patrycja ROMANOWSKA 00 PIĄTKA Konstantynów Ł. 1:09.89 575
2. Julia KOWALSKA 00 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:11.81 530
3. Magdalena MARSZAŁEK 01 MKP Szczecin 1:12.74 510
4. Julia SYTYK 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:13.08 503
5. Wiktoria RUDEK 00 ORKA Lubań 1:13.36 497
6. Aleksandra BILSKA 01 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:14.31 478
7. Wiktoria GRZESZAK 01 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:15.19 461
8. Elżbieta KIELKA 99 SVIDA Świdnica 1:15.60 454
9. Wiktoria FABIAN 01 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:15.93 448

10. Klaudyna PRUSINOWSKA 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:16.58 437
11. Katarzyna HADUBIAK 00 WANKAN Legnica 1:18.08 412
12. Julia GRZEGORZEWSKA 01 ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:18.21 410
13. Joanna WOŹNIAK 01 MKP Szczecin 1:19.10 396
14. Anna MARZEC 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:23.69 334
15. Maja MACIOŁA 03 ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:27.13 296
16. Sabina GŁOWACKA 02 PIAST Głogów 1:27.50 293
17. Julia ZARUBAJKO 02 PIAST Głogów 1:31.13 259
18. Alicja ANGIERMAN 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:31.20 258
19. Aleksandra OSIŃSKA 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:33.38 241

15 lat

1. Patrycja ROMANOWSKA 00 PIĄTKA Konstantynów Ł. 1:09.89 575
2. Julia KOWALSKA 00 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:11.81 530
3. Wiktoria RUDEK 00 ORKA Lubań 1:13.36 497
4. Klaudyna PRUSINOWSKA 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:16.58 437
5. Katarzyna HADUBIAK 00 WANKAN Legnica 1:18.08 412
6. Alicja ANGIERMAN 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:31.20 258
7. Aleksandra OSIŃSKA 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:33.38 241

14 lat i młodsi

1. Magdalena MARSZAŁEK 01 MKP Szczecin 1:12.74 510
2. Aleksandra BILSKA 01 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:14.31 478
3. Wiktoria GRZESZAK 01 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:15.19 461
4. Wiktoria FABIAN 01 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:15.93 448
5. Julia GRZEGORZEWSKA 01 ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:18.21 410
6. Joanna WOŹNIAK 01 MKP Szczecin 1:19.10 396
7. Anna MARZEC 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:23.69 334
8. Maja MACIOŁA 03 ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:27.13 296
9. Sabina GŁOWACKA 02 PIAST Głogów 1:27.50 293

10. Julia ZARUBAJKO 02 PIAST Głogów 1:31.13 259


